GE
Security
State-of-the-art data bus devices AL-1330, AL-1740, AL-1741, and AL-
1743 fi ne-tune the Alliance system, connecting panels and accessories
together.
The AL-1330 data/power distribution
module provides a simple means of
star-connecting the Alliance control

• Distance: Up to 1.68 mi. (2.7 km)
Specifi cations
Ordering information
AL-1330 Data/power distribution module
AL-1740  Data bus isolator/repeater
AL-1741  RS-232 to RS-485 interface module
AL-1743  Data bus to fi ber optic module